
Fast, global support for 
all David Brown Santasalo 
heritage brands
Over our combined 285 year heritage, David Brown Santasalo has acquired, launched and operated 
under a number of global brands. These brands have given us the experiences and knowledge used 
to drive value into our customers’ processes today.

If you have a David Brown Santasalo heritage brand gearbox that needs service, repair or upgrade –
look no further. We are well equipped to provide expert gearbox support to keep your processes 
operating at 100%.

Global Gearing.
Local Support.

David Brown Santasalo heritage brands include:

AccuDrive
AEI (Associated Electrics Industries)
Alstom Gears
BEW (Benoni Engineering Works)
Beyer
Bostock & Bramley
BTH (British Thomson Houston)
Coventry Gears
David Brown
DSN
Ferri
Frenco
FVM
GEC Alstom Gears

GEC Marine & Industrial Gears
Hamworthy Hydraulics & Transmissions
Hygate Gears
Jackson Gears
John Welsh
Keighley Gears
Maag Italia
Metropolitan Vickers
Metso Drives
Modern Wheel Drive
Moventas (Industrial)
Paramount Gears
Powauto
Power Plant Gears

Radicon
Rauma Repola
Sadi
Sala
Santasalo
Sauerwald
SAWA
Sonnerdale Richardson
Sykes
Turbine Gears
Valmet
Wärtsilä
Weco
Wiseman Gears UK



www.dbsantasalo.com

Europe

Finland 
Jyväskylä, Hyvinkää & Tornio 
T: +358 293 401000 
E: finland@dbsantasalo.com

France 
Bordeaux 
T: +33 547 745 402 
E: france@dbsantasalo.com

Germany 
Wuppertal 
T: +49 202 24 14 0 
E: germany@dbsantasalo.com

Russia
Saint-Petersburg, 
Novokuznetsk
T: +7 812 612 25 30
E: russia@dbsantasalo.com

Sweden 
Gothenburg & Gällivare 
T: +46 31 710 20 50 
E: sweden@dbsantasalo.com

Turkey
Istanbul
T: +90 216 514 80 08
E: turkey@dbsantasalo.com

UK
Huddersfield
T: +44 1484 465500
E: uk@dbsantasalo.com

Americas  

Canada 
Cambridge, Ontario 
T: +1 519 621 6390 
E: canada@dbsantasalo.com 

Canada
Montreal
T: +1 514 457 7700
E: canada@dbsantasalo.com

Chile 
Santiago 
T: +56 2 2234 5000
E: chile@dbsantasalo.com

Chile
Antofagasta
T: +56 5 5249 2800
E: chile@dbsantasalo.com

Peru
Arequipa
T: +51 9 7763 7240
E: peru@dbsantasalo.com

USA 
Greer, SC, Salt Lake City, UT  
T: +1 864 627 1700 
E: usa@dbsantasalo.com

Asia Pacific  

Australia
Bulli & Melbourne
T: +61 2 4283 0300
E: australia@dbsantasalo.com

Australia
Mackay
T: +61 7 4842 3222
E: australia@dbsantasalo.com

Australia
Perth
T: +61 8 9365 5555
E: australia@dbsantasalo.com

China 
Suzhou 
T: +86 512 6299 8852 
E: suzhou@dbsantasalo.com

China
Tianjin 
T: +86 135 1245 2820 
E: tianjin@dbsantasalo.com

India
Hosur, Tamil Nadu
T: +91 4344 277 740 
E: india@dbsantasalo.com

Indonesia
Surabaya
T: +62 31 8910977
E: indonesia@dbsantasalo.com

Malaysia
Kuala Lumpur
T: +60 (3) 9207 9700
E: malaysia@dbsantasalo.com

Philippines
Subic Bay
T: + 63 047 250 2407
E: philippines@dbsantasalo.com

Africa 

South Africa
Benoni
T: +27 11 748 0000
E: salessa@dbsantasalo.com

Revision date: May 2020.  The information contained in this flyer has been obtained through sources deemed reliable 
but cannot be guaranteed as to its accuracy. Any information of special interest should be obtained through 
independent verification and consulted with a David Brown Santasalo representative. In the interest of continuous 
development, David Brown Santasalo reserves the right to alter designs and specifications without prior notice. Your 
David Brown Santasalo representative should be consulted prior to product selection and use. Terms and conditions 
apply. Contact your local David Brown Santasalo representative for details and to check eligibility.


